GASTON
VALVE REGULATED SEALED LEAD ACID BATTERY
Longlife Standby(GTS) Series
OPERATION
MANUAL
Version:V3.0
GASTON NARADA INTERNATIONAL LTD
Content

Satisfy customer’s individual requirements and provide up to 8-class shockproof
Streamline and dime-light battery outside-looking design
- 3 -
2. Indication of Type
GT S X X X X
- 4 -
y
3. Types and Dimensions
Table 1-1
Rated Capacity
(Ah) Dim
Cell Type
Rated
Voltag
e(V) C10 C3 C1 Length Wi
GTS-100 2 100 75 55 101 16
GTS-200 2 200 150 110 105 18
GTS-300 2 300 225 165 146 18
GTS-400 2 400 300 220 186 18
GTS-500 2 500 375 275 227 18
GTS-600 2 600 450 330 268 18
GTS-800 2 800 600 440 169 22
GTS-1000 2 1000 750 550 204 22
GTS-1500 2 1500 1125 825 291 22
4. Construction
Fig.1-1 Construction
Valve
Lid